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(262)547-3331CENTURY FENCE COMPANY

PO BOX 727
PEWAUKEE, WI 53072-0727

(262)691-3487 N

pquathamer@centuryfence.com

(715)365-1920DOLSON, INC.

150 S. STEVENS STREET
PO BOX 1459
RHINELANDER, WI 54501

(715)365-1929 N

ann@dolsoninc.com

(414)764-4443EDGERTON CONTRACTORS, INC.

PO BOX 901
OAK CREEK, WI 53154

(414)764-9788 N

du@edgerton.us

(608)546-2311KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC

One Plainview Road
Plain, WI 53577

(608)546-2518 Y

bidswi@kraemerna.com

(715)284-9491LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

PO BOX 669
BLACK RIVER FALLS, WI 54615

(715)284-9146 Y

wiquotes@lundaconstruction.com

(715)365-8700MUSSON BROS., INC.

PO BOX 818
RHINELANDER, WI 54501

(715)369-9296 N

msikma@mussonbrothers.com

(262)524-1700PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC

PO BOX 781
WAUKESHA, WI 53187-0781

(262)524-1845 N

padquotewi@payneanddolan.com

(630)898-3334REINFORCED EARTH, MIDWEST OFFICE

1444 N. Farnsworth Avenue, Suite 505
Aurora, IL 60505

(630)898-3336 N

aabraham@reinforcedearth.com

(262)252-5995SUPER WESTERN, INC.

N59 W14601 BOBOLINK AVENUE
MENOMONEE FALLS, WI 53051

(262)252-5397 N

kevin@superwestern.com

(262)524-1800ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 BLUEMOUND RD
PO BOX 1028
WAUKESHA, WI 53187

(262)524-1840 Y

ztiquote@zenithtechinc.com

(262)547-4700ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.

W226 N2940 DUPLAINVILLE ROAD
WAUKESHA, WI 53186

(262)547-4508 Y

johnw@zignego.com
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(262)547-3331CENTURY FENCE COMPANY

PO BOX 727
PEWAUKEE, WI 53072-0727

(262)691-3487 N

pquathamer@centuryfence.com

(715)365-1920DOLSON, INC.

150 S. STEVENS STREET
PO BOX 1459
RHINELANDER, WI 54501

(715)365-1929 N

ann@dolsoninc.com

(920)849-3579GORDON J. GRUBE CONSTR. CO., INC.

W3295 Hwy. 151
Chilton, WI 53014

(920)849-3789 N

gjgrube@frontier.com

(608)546-2311KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC

One Plainview Road
Plain, WI 53577

(608)546-2518 N

bidswi@kraemerna.com

(715)284-9491LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

PO BOX 669
BLACK RIVER FALLS, WI 54615

(715)284-9146 Y

wiquotes@lundaconstruction.com

(262)524-1700PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC

PO BOX 781
WAUKESHA, WI 53187-0781

(262)524-1845 Y

padquotewi@payneanddolan.com

(920)582-4114RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

PO BOX 6000
WINNECONNE, WI 54986

(920)582-4441 N

bmuch@radtkecontractors.com

(414)466-0644STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION

12845 W. BURLEIGH ROAD
BROOKFIELD, WI 53005

(262)784-6840 Y

chuckg@starkcorp.us

(608)836-4424W.K. CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

4292 TWIN VALLEY RD.
MIDDLETON, WI 53562

(608)836-4691 N

bkahl@wk-construction.com

(262)965-2121WOLF PAVING - OCONOMOWOC

612 North Sawyer Road
Oconomowoc, WI 53066

(262)965-5426 Y

jacob.mrugacz@wolfpaving.com

(262)524-1800ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 BLUEMOUND RD
PO BOX 1028
WAUKESHA, WI 53187

(262)524-1840 N

ztiquote@zenithtechinc.com
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(262)886-4474A.W. OAKES & SON, INC.

2000 Oakes Road
Racine, WI 53406

(262)886-1897 Y

eanastas@awoakes.com

(262)547-3331CENTURY FENCE COMPANY

PO BOX 727
PEWAUKEE, WI 53072-0727

(262)691-3487 N

pquathamer@centuryfence.com

(715)365-1920DOLSON, INC.

150 S. STEVENS STREET
PO BOX 1459
RHINELANDER, WI 54501

(715)365-1929 N

ann@dolsoninc.com

(715)748-3035JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.

PO BOX 120
MEDFORD, WI 54451-0120

(715)748-4530 Y

paul.church@jpsbp.com

(262)544-1515LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED

1609 LINCOLN AVENUE
WAUKESHA, WI 53186

(262)544-1715 Y

cvoigt@lciwi.com

(920)924-4350MICHELS CORPORATION

817 W. Main Street
Brownsville, WI 53006

(920)583-2322 Y

bholz@michels.us

(414)281-8510MILWAUKEE GENERAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

4580 S. 13TH
MILWAUKEE, WI 53221-0798

(414)281-8539 Y

tom@milwaukeegeneral.com

(715)365-8700MUSSON BROS., INC.

PO BOX 818
RHINELANDER, WI 54501

(715)369-9296 N

msikma@mussonbrothers.com

(262)524-1700PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC

PO BOX 781
WAUKESHA, WI 53187-0781

(262)524-1845 N

padquotewi@payneanddolan.com

(414)466-0644STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION

12845 W. BURLEIGH ROAD
BROOKFIELD, WI 53005

(262)784-6840 Y

chuckg@starkcorp.us

(262)252-5995SUPER WESTERN, INC.

N59 W14601 BOBOLINK AVENUE
MENOMONEE FALLS, WI 53051

(262)252-5397 Y

kevin@superwestern.com

(608)836-4424W.K. CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

4292 TWIN VALLEY RD.
MIDDLETON, WI 53562

(608)836-4691 N

bkahl@wk-construction.com

(262)547-4700ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.

W226 N2940 DUPLAINVILLE ROAD
WAUKESHA, WI 53186

(262)547-4508 Y

johnw@zignego.com
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(262)547-3331CENTURY FENCE COMPANY

PO BOX 727
PEWAUKEE, WI 53072-0727

(262)691-3487 N

pquathamer@centuryfence.com

(715)652-2522EARTH, INC.

4362 DAIRY ROAD
ARPIN, WI 54410

(715)652-3493 Y

earthinc@tds.net

(715)748-3035JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.

PO BOX 120
MEDFORD, WI 54451-0120

(715)748-4530 Y

paul.church@jpsbp.com

(715)284-9491LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

PO BOX 669
BLACK RIVER FALLS, WI 54615

(715)284-9146 Y

wiquotes@lundaconstruction.com

(920)757-2900NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC

W6380 DESIGN DRIVE
GREENVILLE, WI 54942

(920)757-2906 N

neaquote@neasphalt.com

(920)729-4300PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

599 BONDOW DRIVE
NEENAH, WI 54956

(920)729-4314 Y

estimating@pheifer.com

(920)582-4114RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

PO BOX 6000
WINNECONNE, WI 54986

(920)582-4441 Y

bmuch@radtkecontractors.com

(920)682-0375VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

1322 33rd Street
Two Rivers, WI 54241

(920)682-2838 Y

quotes@vintonwis.com

(262)524-1800ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 BLUEMOUND RD
PO BOX 1028
WAUKESHA, WI 53187

(262)524-1840 Y

ztiquote@zenithtechinc.com


